FORM 10.7.4

PONY CLUB TASMANIA STATE
SHOW JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS &

RIDER ENTRY FORM TASMANIA

This form is for the rider to complete, it can be filled out electronically by simply filling in the fields below and
emailed to your DG, or printed and completed by hand. The form must be forwarded to your club DC, along with
payment to your club (one form for each qualified horse).

RIder's NAMe: AgeatistJan: ...
Dateofbirth: ... EMail @ddress: ..o
Home phone #: ] Mobile #: e
Club: Current PCT member #: ..o
HOISE'S OffICIAl MAMIE: oo

Grade (please tick): 1 |:] 2 |:] 3 D

Do you require a first-time Championships rider's badge? Yes |:] No |:]
Do you require a bar for the first time in this grade? Yes |:] No |:]
Qualifying events

List horse and rider’s best two qualifying rounds (include type of class e.g. article number and 1st round height.
NO eventing show jumping rounds may be used) since the closing date of the last Championships.

Date Host organisation & competition Test Score Place

Quialifying rallies
List the dates of qualifying rallies for rider (three) and horse (one) since the closing date of the last Championships.

‘ Rider ‘ Horse

Please continue on next page...




FORM 10.7.4

PONY CLUB TASMANIA STATE
SHOW JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS &

RIDER ENTRY FORM TASMANIA

Conditions
| agree to the conditions of entry and certify that the above is a true record. | am a bona fide member of the stated
Pony Club and am eligible as per the PCT Rules for State Championships.

Signed by competitor (or Parent / Guardian if under 18 yrs):

Commentary information

Rider’s name: Club: Zone:

Year joined PC:

Best PC experience:

College /school: Year: ... Employment:
HOISE'S NAM: Height: ... Years owned /ridden: ...
Horse's breed: Stable name: ...
O DO M N e

Other horses ridden:




	Check Box1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	1: Off

	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 
	0: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 





	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	3: 

	Text3: 
	1: 
	0: 
	2: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	3: 
	1: 
	0: 

	0: 
	0: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 


	2: 
	0: 


	1: 


	1: 








